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ENGINEERING (ENGR-GH)
ENGR-GH 7900  Graduate Seminar Series  (0 Credits)  
Typically offered occasionally  
Weekly seminar series addressing a variety of engineering topics,
delivered by experts from academia and industry.
Grading: Graduate Abu Dhabi Pass/Fail  
Repeatable for additional credit: Yes  

• Bulletin Categories: Engineering: Graduate Level Courses

  


